gé Redfed

Programmanr. 341
07/07/2019 - 10:10

FILCOW: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water

Oostende, 6 - 7/7/2019

EUROPE CUP ‘ ’\

Meisjes, Ocean Man/Woman

10 - 14 jaar
Startlijst Voorronde

Serielvanl

O ~NOULhA WN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

MARCHAL, Camille
SCHAFER, Michelle
BLOMME, Lotte
STICKER, Lien
MICHIELS, Lumina
S'HEEREN, Mirte

Geb.

05
05

06
08
06

BENZMUELLER, Magdalena 05

DE GROOQOT, Nienke
BRYSSE, Ellen
BOHY, Delphine

VAN PINXTEREN, Indy
LONG, Calista
MENSCH, Emma
ROUBAUD, Lili
BAECKELANDT, Saar
REMACLE, Amélie
DEWAEL, Nell
WELLIN, Zara
BURDICH, Elaine

DE RIJCKE, Tine

06
05
06
05
05
05
05
08
07
06
07
05
09

BOUST
KIXXX
FCLT
RCTAL
VZW
STRC
DLRG STA
RBR

VZW

FCLT

RBR

RBH

KIXXX
BOUST
FCLT

STH

LDD

LDD
DLRG-OGE
RCTAL

Geb.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

%% SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

#SPORTERSBELEVENMEER
Beleef het, deel het! @ © @

Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen
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